□ USA: +1.949.535.0889                          □ Hangzhou: +86.571.8765.3886                          □ Taipei: +886.2.2964.3330
BDFL (ANL) Bolt Down Fuse
Specifications:
• Ampere: 40A to 400A
• Voltage Rating: 32/48/72Vdc
• Material: Bakelite, Copper-Alloy
• Color: Black
Dimensions:
□ USA: +1.949.535.0889                          □ Hangzhou: +86.571.8765.3886                          □ Taipei: +886.2.2964.3330
Time Current Characteristics:
% of Rating
Opening Time Min/Max (seconds)
40-200A 250A-400A
150% 3,600 / - N/A
160% N/A 60 / -
220% - / 60 - / 60
250% 0.8 / 10 0.8 / 10
400% 0.2 / 2 0.2 / 2
Product Information:
Part Number Voltage Rating Rated Current
BDFL-040 32V/48V/72V 40A
BDFL-050 32V/48V/72V 50A
BDFL-060 32V/48V/72V 60A
BDFL-070 32V/48V/72V 70A
BDFL-080 32V/48V/72V 80A
BDFL-100 32V/48V/72V 100A
BDFL-125 32V/48V/72V 125A
BDFL-150 32V/48V/72V 150A
BDFL-175 32V/48V/72V 175A
BDFL-200 32V/48V/72V 200A
BDFL-250 32V/48V/72V 250A
BDFM-300 32V/48V/72V 300A
BDFM-350 32V/48V/72V 350A
BDFM-400 32V/48V/72V 400A